Classement Coupe de France Trial - National 3

#1 St Gervais (38) > 14-15.05.2022
#2 Cordon (74) > 17-18.09.2022

Place Prev. Nom Prénom

1 1 ROLLAND Antoine
2 2 THEUNISSEN Alexis
3 12 MOLFINE Kentin
4 8 BOUZOU llan
5 6 BELLANTI Louca
6 9 GODELU Matéo
7 7 MOMMMEJA Jean Baptiste
8 10 JUGAND Nathan
9 13 REBOUL Emile
10 14 CORRE Robinson
11 17 ASSELIN DE WILLIENCOURT Zian
12 16 LASSON Nicolas
13 25 FAYARD Yannis
14 24 HILLION Alban
15 23 DECHAUME Timéo
16 26 CRES CLEMENT Chloé
17 30 DUPONT Nathan
18 28 MIELCAREK Gabin
19 3 PEAN Maxence
20 4 BEOLET Alec
21 - CASTELLA David
22 5 COUTANSON Lénaic
23 - BONNET Matteo
24 11 VIAL Yanis
25 15 TORRES Morgan
26 18 CAMARD Marius
27 19 FAURE Kéliane
28 20 LAFARGUE Olivier
29 21 DELMANN Corentin
30 22 SCHROTZENBERGER Valentine
31 - JEU Elisa
32 - MAGNIN Matis
33 27 GINDRO Doriane
34 29 ZUCCHELLI Lucas

Uucl b

10068652439
10078382448
10086573288
10070879193
10057775204
10076490746
10068499865
10070651952
10057084076
10068063466
10075663216
10069806436
10098712234
10071480492
10070868786
10067305048
10070653366
10069981642
10117915507
10069441270
10041015220
10068762472
10103679644
10068762977
10069464108
10068067409
10086573086
10072693905
10065671105
10070391365
10073136061
10110057392
10097467705
10086171750

Team / Club

VTT COTES D'ARMOR
rdmc bike trial

VELO SAINT JU 07
RIDIN'FAMILY

CRAN GEVRIER VTT
SURY VELO PASSION
CAHORS CYCLISME

VELO TRIAL PETIT COEUR
VELO SAINT JU 07

VTT COTES D'ARMOR
PASSION VTT VENELLES
VTT VAL D'ESSONNE
TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS
TEAM BIKERS 22

VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS
VELO CLUB LODEVOIS
VELO TRIAL PETIT COEUR
LAVAL CYCLISME 53
VELO SAINT JU 07
ROCVTT
C,C,TRENCACAMES
R.T.F. 38

SURY VELO PASSION
R.T.F. 38

A.C. ANNONAY VTT

VTT COTES D'ARMOR
VELO SAINT JU 07
RIDIN'FAMILY
AMSL VTT LEVENS

UV LOUVIERS
JURA SUD TRIAL

LA MOTTE SERVOLEX CYCLISM
JURA SUD TRIAL

TRIAL CLUB ST GERVAIS

NIP
20140035822

20190014741
20180011064
20160003795
20170018952
20180005531
20140047125
20150001537
20150009985
20170023730
20180010070
20200030598
20130005666
20180012638
20160016745
20170020411
20150022030
20210084395
20100011369

20150001481
20110023586
20160000372
20180009419
20160005440
20190014739
20160009925
20150005249
20130018134
20170023888
20200054983
20200028405
20190012198

Comité Licence

43
BEL
41
51
41
44
51
41
41
43
53
48
41
43
42
51
41
52
41
41
ESP
41
44
41
41
43
41
51
53
49
42
41
42
41

43222331195

41070170011
51313000220
41742840210
44182500003
51460180362
41731400026
41070170019
43222330057
53130700101
48913280176
41382430063
43222840021
42210460249
51340150186
41731400070
52532750678
41070170047
41383300091

41381250020
44182500021
41381250035
41071340072
43222330082
41070170010
51313000211
53060820102
49270540332
42390450009
41731430441
42390450030
41382430057
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